
  As of 11-1-2022 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
CITYWIDE TREE MAINTENANCE 

PROJECT NO. WE22052 

 

NATE’S TREE SERVICE, INC. 
16603 Meadow Lark Drive 
Sonora, CA 95327 
Phone: (209) 532-2460 
Contact Name: Jake Reynolds 
Email:  jreynold@natestree.com  
 

CALIFORNIA TREE SOLUTIONS ALUM ROCK-
STUMP REMOVAL 
3507 Pine Ridge Way 
San Jose, CA 95127 
Phone: (408) 910-5143 
Contact Name: Paul Sousa 
Email:  paul@californiatreesolutions.com  
 

WEST COAST TREE SERVICE, INC. 
16578 Laverne Lane 
Anderson, CA 96007 
Phone: (559) 909-5826 
Contact Name: Kevin Mellado 
Email:  kevin@westcoasttreeservice.com 

WEST COAST ARBORISTS, INC. 
3625 E. Stevenson Avenue 
Stockton, CA 95205 
Contact Name: Cal Haupt (925) 595-1720 
Contact Name: Victor Gonzalez (714) 991-1900 
Email:  chaupt@wcainc.com 
Email: vgonzalez@wcainc.com 
 

COMMUNITY TREE SERVICE, LLC 
416 Salinas Rd. 
Royal Oaks, CA  95076 
Phone: (831) 763-2391 
Contact: Alex Craig 
Email: Alex@cts831.com  
 

THE PROFESSIONAL TREE CARE CO. 
2828 8TH Street 
Berkeley, CA 94710 
Phone: (510) 549-3954 
Fax: (510) 548-0214 
Contact: Charles Slesinger 
Email: charles@professionaltreecare.com 
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